
Saturday onlyMONDAYS TO SATURdays EXCEPT public HOLIDAYS

route number

Peterborough Queensgate bay 6
Stanground The Fenman
Whittlesey Market Place 
Whittlesey Victory Avenue
Eastrea Nags Head
Coates council houses
March Tesco 
    Peas Hill Road
    Norwood Road
    County Road
    Elm Road
    Creek Road
March Fountain
    Badgeney Road
    Morton Avenue
    Cavalry Drive

33
M-F
0800
0812
0825

33
M-F
0710
0722
0735
0742
0746
0749
0804
0805
0807
0810
0812
0816
0821
NWS

33
M-F
0820
0832
0845
0852
0856
0859
0914
0915
0917
0920
0922
0926
0931
0934
0937
0942

33

0840
0852
0905

Peterborough • Whittlesey • March 33

33

1014
1015
1017
1020
1022
1026
1031
1034
1037
1042

33

0940
0952
1005
1012

33

1140
1152
1205
1212

M-F
NWS
col

these buses run Monday to Friday only
this bus serves Neale Wade Community College when open
the bus at 0800 from Queensgate serves Stanground College at 0808 when open

33

1240
1252
1305
1312

33

1340
1352
1405
1412
1416
1419
1434
1435
1437
1440
1442
1446
1451
1454
1457
1502

33

1440
1452
1505
1512

33

1540
1552
1605
1612
1616
1619
1634
1635
1637
1640
1642
1646
1651
1654

33

1314
1315
1317
1320
1322
1326
1331

this timetable starts 17th April 2011

On market days buses serve Queen Street, not the 
Market Place, in Whittlesey

33

1114
1115
1117
1120
1122
1126
1131
1134

33

1040
1052
1105
1112

33

1214
1215
1217
1220
1222
1226
1231
1234

33

1640
1652
1705
1712

MONDAYS TO SATURdays continued sundays and public HOLIDAYS

33

1740
1752
1805
1812
1816
1819
1834
1835
    
    
    
    

1840

33

1840
1852
1905
1912
1916
1919
1934
1935
   
    
    
    

1940

33

1734
1735
1737
1740
1742
1746
1751
1754
1757
1802

33

1315
1327
1340

33

1115
1127
1140

33

1515
1527
1540

33

0945
0957
1010

33

1215
1227
1240

33

1415
1427
1440

33

1615
1627
1640

33

1715
1727
1740
1747
1751
1754
1809
1810

1815

route number

Peterborough Queensgate bay 6
Stanground The Fenman
Whittlesey Market Place 
Whittlesey Victory Avenue
Eastrea Nags Head
Coates council houses
March Tesco 
    Peas Hill Road
    Norwood Road
    County Road
    Elm Road
    Creek Road
March Fountain
    Badgeney Road
    Morton Avenue
    Cavalry Drive

33
Sat

0914
0915
0917
0920
0922
0926
0931
0934
0937
0942

33
Sat

0810
0821
0835

There are buses between Whittlesey & Peterborough 
up to every 30 minutes on routes 31 & 33

route number

Chatteris Police Station
Doddington clock tower
Wimblington Finnpave
March Broad Street
Whittlesey Market Place
Peterborough Queensgate

MONDAYS TO SATURdays EXCEPT public HOLIDAYS

33
Sat

0645
0654
0658
0705
0740
0805

33
M-F
0655
0704
0708
0715
0750
0815

route number

Peterborough Queensgate bay 6
Whittlesey Market Place
March Broad Street
Wimblington Finnpave
Doddington clock tower
Chatteris Police Station

33

1740
1805
1840
1847
1851
1900

Chatteris • March • Whittlesey • Peterborough 33



March • Coates • Whittlesey • Peterborough
MONDAYS TO SATURdays EXCEPT public HOLIDAYS

33
M-F

0605
    
    
    
    

0607
0608
0618
0621
0625
0640
0651
0705

33
M-F

 

0600
0611
0625

33
M-F

0655
    
    
    
    

0657
0658
0708
0711
0715
0730
0741
755

33
Sat

0705
    
    
    
   

0707
0708
0718
0721
0725
0740
0751
0805

33

MONDAYS TO SATURdays continued sundays and public HOLIDAYS

M-F     these buses run Monday to Friday only

Col      this bus starts at Neale Wade Community College (1530)  when open

33

 

1515
1530
1541
1555

33

1715
1730
1741
1755

33
Coll

 

1537
1540
1544
1546
1549
1552
1553
1608
1611
1615
1630
1641
1655

33

1654
1657
1702
1708
1710
1717
1720
1724
1726
1729
1732
1733

this timetable starts 17th April 2011

On market days buses serve Queen Street, not the 
Market Place, in Whittlesey

route number

March Badgeney Road
    Morton Avenue
    Cavalry Drive
    Burrowmoor Road
    Ellingham Avenue
March Broad Street
    Creek Road
    Elm Road
    County Road
    Norwood Road
    Peas Hill Road
March Tesco
Coates council houses
Eastrea Nags Head
Whittlesey Victory Avenue
Whittlesey Market Place
Stanground The Fenman
Peterborough Queensgate

33

1337
1340
1344
1346
1349
1352
1353
1408
1411
1415
1430
1441
1455

33

0840
0851
0905

33

0910
0921
0935

33

1234
1237
1242
1248
1250
1257
1300
1304
1306
1309
1312
1313

33

0844
0847
0852
0858
0900
0907
0910
0914
0916
0919
0902
0923
0938
0941
0945
1000
1011
1025

33

1015
1030
1041
1055

33

0934
0937
0942
0948
0950
0957
1000
1004
1006
1009
1012
1013

33

1115
1130
1141
1155

33

1315
1330
1341
1355

33

1215
1230
1241
1255

33

1034
1037
1042
1048
1050
1057
1100
1104
1106
1109
1112
1113

33

1134
1137
1142
1148
1150
1157
1200
1204
1206
1209
1212
1213

route number

March Badgeney Road
    Morton Avenue
    Cavalry Drive
    Burrowmoor Road
    Ellingham Avenue
March Broad Street
    Creek Road
    Elm Road
    County Road
    Norwood Road
    Peas Hill Road
March Tesco
Coates council houses
Eastrea Nags Head
Whittlesey Victory Avenue
Whittlesey Market Place
Stanground The Fenman
Peterborough Queensgate

33
M-F

0715
    
    
    
    

0717
0718
0728
0731
0735
0750
0801
0815

33

 

1245
1256
1310

33

 

1015
1026
1040

33

1445
1456
1510

33

0839

0841
0842
0857
0900
0904
0915
0926
0940

33

 

1145
1156
1210

33

1345
1356
1410

33

1545
1556
1610

33

1645
1656
1710

Sat      this bus runs on Saturdays only

There are buses between Whittlesey & Peterborough 
up to every 30 minutes on routes 31 & 33

route number

Chatteris Police Station
Doddington clock tower
Wimblington Finnpave
March Broad Street
Whittlesey Market Place
Peterborough Queensgate

MONDAYS TO SATURdays EXCEPT public HOLIDAYS

33
Sat

0645
0654
0658
0705
0740
0805

33
M-F
0655
0704
0708
0715
0750
0815

route number

Peterborough Queensgate bay 6
Whittlesey Market Place
March Broad Street
Wimblington Finnpave
Doddington clock tower
Chatteris Police Station

33

1740
1805
1840
1847
1851
1900

Chatteris • March • Whittlesey • Peterborough 33


